



Figure 106. Water Pump and Fan.

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2) SMR CODE				(3) USMC		(4) NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION			(6)	(7)	(8)
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM NO.	a ARMY	b AIR FORCE	c NAVY	d USMC	a SSI	b REPL FACTOR	REF NUMBER	MFR CODE	USABLE ON CODE	U/M	QTY INC IN UNIT	USMC QTY PER EQUIP	
106	1	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	-	.035	3030-00-832-4323		WATER PUMP AND FAN BELTS. V MATCHED SET		EA	1	1
106	2	PAOZZ	PAO	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	530500-024-6233	(96906)	MSS106752		EA	1	2
106	3	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.010	5310-00-637-9541	(6N299)	0927339		EA		155
106	4	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.007	2930-00-167-0438	(96906)	WASHER. LOCK MS35338-46		EA	1	1
106	5	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	5365-00-821-4040	(6N299)	40292757		EA	1	1
106	6	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.005	3020-01-242-3119	(6N299)	SPACER. FAN 4029016-5		EA	1	1
106	7	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	5305-00-942-2196	(6N299)	PULLY, GROOVE 4029020		EA	1	1
106	8	XDOZZ	XB	XBOZZ	XBFFZ	D	.010		(96906)	SCREW, CAP, HEX HD MS18154-60		EA	2	34
106	9	XBOZZ	XB	XBOZZ	XBFFZ				(6N299)	WASHER. FLAT 74028447		EA	2	37
106	10	KFOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAFZZ	-	.008	5330-00-110-8744	(6N299)	PIPE. WATER INLET 4035924		EA	1	1
106	11	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	-	.008	5305-00-269-3225	(6N299)	GASKET (PART OF KIT NSN 5330-00001-4944 AND 5330-01-049-0579) 4025106		EA	1	1
106	12	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	5305-00-025-4285	(96906)	SCREW, CAP. HEX HD MS9072575		EA	1	6
106	13	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	5305-00-006-8418	(6N299)	SCREW. CAP. HEX HD 3/8 NC X 2 IN. LG 0923701		EA	2	2
106	14	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.008	5305-00-026-2570	(6N299)	SCREW, CAP. HEX HD 3/8 NC X 1-1/8 IN. LG. 0921967		EA	5	32
106	15	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.010	5305-00-071-2514	(6N299)	SCREW, CAP. HEX HD 3/8 NC X 3-1/4 IN. LG. 0922918		EA	1	1
106	16	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ			2930-01-056-3384	(96906)	SCREW, CAP. HEX HD 3/8 NC X 2-1/4 IN. LG. MS90728-17		EA	2	2
106	17	PAFFF	PAOOO	PAOGG	PAFFF	I	.150	2930-01-061-4806	(6N299)	HOUSING, WATER PUMP 4035921		EA	1	1
106	18	PAFZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	D	.005	3040-00-256-2407	(6N299)	PUMP ASSY, WATER 4008840		EA	1	1
106	19	KFOZZ	KF	XBOZZ	KFFZZ				(6N299)	HUB, PULLEY 74035849-4		EA	1	1
106	20	KFOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAFZZ	-	.008	5330-00-110-5676	(6N299)	PACKING, PREFORMED (PART OF KIT NSN: 5330-00001-4944) 0923684		EA	1	1
106	21	KFFZZ	KF	KFOZZ	KFFZ				(6N299)	GASKET. WATER PUMP (PART OF KIT NSN: 5330-00001-4944) 4026887-2		EA	1	1
106	22	PAFZZ	PAOZZ	XBOZZ	PAFZZ	-	.005	2930-00-443-6382	(6N299)	BEARING-SHAFT ASSY (PART OF KIT NSN. 2930-00-920-68850) 4029319		EA	1	1
106	23	KFFZZ	KF	KFOZZ	KFFZZ				(6N299)	FLINGER 4507084		EA	1	1
106	24	KFFZZ	KF	KFOZZ	KFFZZ				(6N299)	IMPELLER ASSY (PART OF KIT NSN. 2930-00-920-6850) 4025067		EA	1	1
106	25	XAFZZ	XA	XAOZZ	XAFZZ				(6N299)	SEAL ASSY (PART OF KIT NSN. 2930-00-9206850) 4025710		EA	1	1
									(6N299)	BODY. WATER PUMP 4027667		EA	1	1